

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 666 OF 2024

Anand Rathi Global Finance LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Janakalyan Sahakari Bank LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 12145 OF 2024

Anand Rathi Global Finance Limited,PETITIONER

V/S

Janakalyan Sahakari Bank Ltd.RESPONDENT

Mr. Nikhil Rajani i/by M/s V Deshpande & Co. for Petitioner

Mr. Atul Damle, Senior Advocate i/by Onkar Warange Adv for
the Respondent no 1 & 2

Ms. Kavita Solunke, Addl. GP for State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI &
HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA, JJ

DATE : 15th April, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , S. O. to
29/06/2026 for Admission

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)